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15:46
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16:08
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16:35
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16:39
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16:44
16:46
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17:00
17:00
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17:06
17:07
17:10
17:16
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17:25
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Nick Culbertson
Chase Fedolak
Ryan Sucharski
Jordan Staley

Josh VanSlamBrouck

Zachary MacDonald
James Hoefler
Joshua Jaster
Brad Bates

lan Demrose
Brendan Koch
Blake Ryan

Phil Baldick
Mitchell MacDonald
David Walker

Will Saiz

James Courtney
Stephen Orr

Alex Fauer

David Carnago
Zack Thomas
Thomas Szymanski
Brennan Buckner
Nick Fowler

Vince Ferranti
Joseph Jaster

Tim Szymanski
Brian Paul

Kyle Allinder
Daniel Knapp
Colin Driscoll
Jacob Kalahar
Scott Fowler
Sawyer Kisha

Jeff Green
Brendan Mousseau
Nicholas Brooks
Rob Mette

Jimmy Moylan
Kyle Fedolak
Chris Vagasky
Jacob Williams
Jimmy Dunn
Andrew Gustafson

2010
2016
2001
2010
2016
2016
2015
2016
2013
2014
2015
2010
2008
2016
2016
2013
2005
2011
2012
2017
2012
2016
2013
2006
2008
2017
2011
2006
2009
2014
2012
2014
2006
2016
2003
2015
2013
2001
2004
2016
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2017
1999
2016
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17:59
18:01
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Jeff Sredzinski
Bryan Neate
Eddie Roginski
Jacob Bonacorsi
Kevin King
Chris Geck
Brenden Andrews
Karl Dunn
Travis Artman
Kaleb Brockenbrough
Troy Ciarmella
Colin Swanson
Ryan Sredzinski
Chris Fisher
Jason Schindler
Jordan Hoskins
Mitch Scherman
Anthony Barbera
Brian Orr

Adam Frost
Jeremy Bowers
Kyle Lewis

Scott Moore
Brandon Hein
Jason Hoefler
Daniel Westarb
Calvin Bojanowski
Noah Vallee
Calvin Suida
Andrew Istok
Dan Salkowski
Travis Thorman
Matthew Singer
Scott Milam
Bobby York
Matthew Jesue
Jeff McDowell
Tyler Jayroe
Jake Donaldson
Jacob Harberts
Anthony Eovaldi
Cody Wilfinger
Matt Zimmerman
Dan Hoefler
Matthew Thomas

1999
2003
2005
2013
2008
2001
2006
2003
2013
2006
2011
2015
1999
2005
1999
2009
2006
2015
2011
2015
2012
2009
2000
2010
2011
2015
2015
2013
2013
2001
2006
2006
2017
2000
2001
2015
2011
2009
2012
2017
2015
2006
1999
2008
2016
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90 18:37 Jacob Sand 2017
91 18:38 Mac McDowell 2009
92 18:41 Ethan Soave 2016
93 18:42 Stephen Pineo 2007
94 18:42 Patrick Madinsky 2011
95 18:42 Andrew Merrifield 2016
96 18:43 Bill Sheahan 2012
97 18:46 AJ Culberson 2001
98 18:47 Mike Puhalla 2004
99 18:49 Nathan Sossi 2015
100 18:49 Nathan Vohs 2017
101 18:51 Brad Schick 2001
102 18:51 Kyle Pietczak 2015
103 18:54 Caden Ott 2017
104 18:55 Hunter Karam 2011
105 18:56 Nick Lynch 1997
106 19:01 Matt VanSlembrouck 2001
107 19:02 Michael Jesue 2016
108 19:06 Dan Banas 1999
109 19:06 Austin Mabrey 2017
110 19:07 Mike Santilli 2002
111 19:09 Zachary Willaert 2015
112 19:12 Dave Magnotte 2006
113 19:14 Mason Mueller 2011
114 19:18 Ryan Nagel 2016
115 19:19 David Almendarez 2014
116 19:21 Robert Letosky 2009
117 19:21 Jeremy Balicki 2014
118 19:23 Matthew Ford 2015
119 19:24 Brian Sliger 2010
120 19:25 Chaz Casey 2011
121 19:26 Zak Page 2005
122 19:26 Calin Castenares 2011
123 19:29 Marko Tegeltija 2015
124 19:30 Brandon Ung 2017
125 19:36 Robert Herrick 2011
126 19:37 Brian Fanelli 2006
127 19:39 Jacob Hengstebeck 2010
128 19:39 Chris Villaire 2017
129 19:43 Kyle Allor 2014
130 19:43 Tyler Webb 2017
131 19:44 Josh Scott 2008
132 19:44 Connor Roeske 2016
133 19:47 Gary Graca 2005

134 19:52 Ramsey Katynski 2002
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135 19:53 Scott Derris 2008
136 19:53 Joseph Minnella 2013
137 19:55 Robert Gracin 2014
138 19:56 Nathan Parker 2016
139 20:02 Jon Skutnik 2006
140 20:02 Mike Kirk 2008
141 20:02 Cole Tracy 2016
142 20:03 Mike Olszewski 2001
143 20:07 Rob Bischoff 1996
144 20:08 Tyler Chaffin 2014
145 20:09 Brendan Kushner 2013
146 20:09 Noah Waschewski 2016
147 20:12 David Bekes 2001
148 20:14 Aaron Cory 2009
149 20:14 John Lyons 2016
150 20:16 Anthony Peters 2015
151 20:19 Vincent Calles 2017
152 20:28 Shawn Murray 2015
153 20:29 Adam Teeple 1999
154 20:29 Reid Gwyn 2017
155 20:32 Ryan Makowksi 2000
156 20:33 Henry Boyd 2012
157 20:35 Rami Tamimi 2012
158 20:36 Nino Martino 2012
159 20:37 Umer Amin 2008
160 20:39 Connor Whitaker 2017
161 20:42 Justin Fournier 1999
162 20:43 Nick Consiglio 2013
163 20:44 Cale Snyder 2014
164 20:46 Alex Spalding 2004
165 20:46 John Benacquisto 2012
166 20:52 Garret Holcomb 2003
167 20:53 Joshua Brooks 2014
168 20:55 Anthony Lobaido 2007
169 20:56 Sean Whitaker 2017
170 21:02 Tyler Zdybel 2007
171 21:03 Ryan Perry 2004
172 21:07 Jacob Clor 2011
173 21:08 Dane Thorman 2003
174 21:09 Jacob Sulewski 2017
175 21:10 Nicholas Bryant 2017
176 21:11 Colin Maschinski 2002
177 21:13 Matt Wright 1998
178 21:19 Bret Thorman 2002

179 21:22 Cameron Stermer 2017
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180 21:24 Luke Jones 2017
181 21:24 Frank Alcini 2015
182 21:30 Evan Misajlovski 2017
183 21:31 Johnny Kaiser 2007
184 21:31 Brandon Letosky 2008
185 21:31 Tyler Piekarski 2013
186 21:36 Matt Weiss 1998
187 21:37 Haaris Amin 2008
188 21:39 David Zuchora 2005
189 21:39 Brandon Wrobel 2006
190 21:40 David Williams 2006
191 21:43 Dan Yonkowski 1997
192 21:45 Jake Anargyros 2017
193 21:46 J.J. Russo 2001
194 21:46 Andrew Milosavlevski 2017
195 21:50 Cesario Peralta 1998
196 21:52 Nathan Schroeder 2016
197 22:03 Kyle Kresnak 2017
198 22:04 °  Andrew Madigan 2017
199 22:09 Cameron Gray 2013
200 22:17 James Catau 2009
201 22:20 Dom Verticchio 2006
202 22:22 Blake Wilson 2007
203 22:22 Joshua Rouseau 2016
204 22:24 Matthew Merrifield 2017
205 22:28 Dan Cicchelli 2004
206 22:28 Evan Mabry 2014
207 22:29 Ethan Brown 2017
208 22:32 Mike McGraw 1998
209 22:41 Stephen DeCook 2016
210 22:50 Andrew Kaul 2017
211 22:54 Patrick Kishek 2015
212 22:57 Kyle Knight 2014
213 22:57 Evan Pena 2015
214 22:59 Paul Aguila 2014
215 23:10 Alex Rousseau 2002
216 23:19 Niklaus Landicho 2007
217 23:19 Ethan Villamaire 2017
218 23:28 Manuel Mio 2017
219 23:36 Jay Nandy 2014
220 23:40 David Collar 2017
221 23:52 Nick Alayan 2017
222 23:58 Tom Drezek 2004
223 24:02 Joe Saydak 2001

224 24:09 Adam Vallee 2014
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225 24:25 Cameron Fuller 2016
226 24:27 Shaun Sanitate 2014
227 24:30 Tommy Popa 2010
228 24:33 Andrew Taurianen 1999
229 24:57 Joseph Lorth 2017
230 24:58 Ryan Allor 2015
231 25:05 Maverick Pepper 2013
232 25:43 Daniel Agrusa 2001
233 25:49 Ryan Spaulding 2002
234 26:06 Jeff Baldwin 2004
235 26:50 Matt Peters 2001
236 27:00 Anthony Sobocinski 2002
237 27:31 Eli Thompson 2017
238 28:38 Poowich Nanthasurasak 2007
239 27:47 David Huang 2017
240 29:20 Danny Istok 2002
241 30:57 Corey Clinton 2007

242 31:55 Billy Meininger 2000

as of 10/15/2017



